
Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-50.26  S-50.26

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.88  S-41.88

 SCT Medium:  P-46.07  S-46.07

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-54.44  S-54.44

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-50.26  S-50.26

 SCT Large Vet:      P-46.07  S-46.07

Start TIme:    02:31 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    02:34 PM

 Distance:     178.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 21

Breed 

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 5.750.0030.96 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01566

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 5.680.0031.32 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-11060

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 5.630.0031.62 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 05-01565

Gryphon Labrador RetrieverChris Eicher 5.550.0032.08 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 02-01164

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 4.860.0036.63 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std20+ 03-11029

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 4.360.0040.87 0.00 0 Q-10/6Std20+ 06-04379

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 5.1110.0034.82 0.00 10 -/7Std20+ 3D156

Elite P Elite P20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 6.380.0027.92 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-03363

Lucas All American Andrea Lengi 5.440.0032.72 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 05-07327

Elite P Elite P16 16

Tara All American Debra Alvarez SStd16 04-05237

Magic Shetland SheepdogDebra Alvarez SStd16 02-04292

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 5.180.0034.35 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-03334

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.160.0034.50 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-05368

Elite S Elite S16 16

Toby All American Pam Klomp 4.710.0037.79 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-11131

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 4.160.0042.78 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-10340

Elite P Elite P12 12

Griffey Jack Russel TerrierKaren Merriman SStd12 04-01251

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman SStd12 04-01250

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.360.0033.21 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B141

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 4.580.0038.87 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 05-06210

Elite S Elite S12 12

Winston All American Donna Argenio 3.890.0045.80 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B646

Elite P Elite P08 08

Poppy Bichon Frise Carolyn Myers SStd08 01-22689

Data Base Name:
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Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-56.96  S-56.96

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-47.47  S-47.47

 SCT Medium:  P-52.22  S-52.22

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-61.71  S-61.71

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-56.96  S-56.96

 SCT Large Vet:      P-52.22  S-52.22

Start TIme:    02:55 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    02:56 PM

 Distance:     178.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 10

Breed 

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Jerry Golden Retriever Susan Palius 4.030.0044.18 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 07-06396

Elmo Boxer Robyn Ginther 3.770.0047.24 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-05052

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 4.0020.0044.47 0.00 20 -/3Std20+ 02-06484

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 2.9323.2160.68 13.21 10 -/4Std20+ 04-03799

Open S Open S20 20

Meara Labrador RetrieverJodi Snyder 5.000.0035.57 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-10218

Open P Open P16 16

Tammy Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 3.262.3854.60 2.38 0 -/1Std16 03-07851

Chase Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 3.4410.0051.69 0.00 10 -/2Std16 01-23947

Open S Open S16 16

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 3.8010.0046.89 0.00 10 -/1Std16 06-12139

Open P Open P12 12

Zoe sheltie Debra Alvarez SStd12 04-10252

Open S Open S12 12

Reggie Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman SStd12 06-05251

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-65.72  S-65.72

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-54.77  S-54.77

 SCT Medium:  P-60.25  S-60.25

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-71.2  S-71.2

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-65.72  S-65.72

 SCT Large Vet:      P-60.25  S-60.25

Start TIme:    02:57 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    03:15 PM

 Distance:     178.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 42

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother SStd20+ 06-11156

Pike All American Tracy Robinson 4.9210.0036.16 0.00 10 -/1Std20+ 07-07294

Novice P Novice P20 20

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.1831.1455.91 1.14 30 -/1Std20 05-06334

Novice S Novice S20 20

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey EStd20 04-11018

Lager Aust. Shepherd Bonnie Golla EStd20 06-10128

Venture Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 4.420.0040.24 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 07-07089

Jose Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 4.180.0042.63 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 08-01279

DJ Border Collie Judith Heishin 2.1731.7081.95 21.70 10 -/3Vet20 06/10140

Emmett All American Jodi Snyder 3.4440.0051.67 0.00 40 -/4Std20 07-06202

Novice P Novice P16 16

Yogi All American Michelle Young EStd16 07-11205

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 04-12012

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge SStd16 07-04420

Ditto All American Leslie Burgard 4.190.0042.48 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-03372

Novice S Novice S16 16

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers EStd16 07-06332

Angel Golden Retriever Patricia Keilholtz SStd16 04-03714

Roxie Rottweiler Diane Gilliam EStd16 07-02814

Autumn Aust. Shepherd Misty Pitrovich 4.120.0043.20 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-10249

Hobbes Labrador RetrieverVictoria Acker 3.630.0049.03 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-10301

Tori English Springer SpanielWendy Basehore 3.490.0050.94 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 07-12270

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.380.0052.63 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 04-11747

Icarus Labrador RetrieverGwen Carr 2.990.0059.48 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std16 06-03194

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 4.1510.0042.84 0.00 10 -/6Std16 04-11746

Sampson Samoyed Kim Roberts 4.0120.0044.39 0.00 20 -/7Std16 06-04213

Ace Jack Russell TerrierMelissa Graham 5.2430.0033.98 0.00 30 -/8Std16 04-05698

Novice P Novice P12 12
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-65.72  S-65.72

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-54.77  S-54.77

 SCT Medium:  P-60.25  S-60.25

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-71.2  S-71.2

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-65.72  S-65.72

 SCT Large Vet:      P-60.25  S-60.25

Start TIme:    02:57 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    03:15 PM

 Distance:     178.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 42

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Coke Cockapoo Jill Norsworthy 3.470.0051.36 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-10347

Novice S Novice S12 12

Punky Jack Russell TerrierCarole Lee Reich SVet12 01-24097

Parker Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields EStd12 01-22652

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Yogi Cocker Spaniel Darlene Galloway 4.090.0043.56 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-11143

Zoe Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.420.0052.03 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 03-04128

Mandy Miniature SchnauzerSherry Porter 2.800.0063.64 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 07-01179

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 3.5210.0050.54 0.00 10 -/4Std12 06-08228

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 2.5015.6271.34 5.62 10 -/5Std12 07-01266

Novice P Novice P08 08

Mercedes West Highland White TerriStephanie Capkovic EStd08 07-11320

Junior All American Donna Argenio 2.700.2465.96 0.24 0 -/1Std08 07-03504

Novice S Novice S08 08

Kayla West Highland White TerriCarole Lee Reich SVet08 05-10521

Andy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields EStd08 06-05162

Ernie Yorkshire Terrier Marian Fulcomer 3.310.0053.80 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 04-11072

Tiger Yorkshire Terrier Stephanie Capkovic 3.270.0054.41 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 01-22318

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.890.0061.64 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std08 04-10072

Travis Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 2.2911.9377.65 11.93 0 -/4Std08 06-05163

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.9430.0060.46 0.00 30 -/5Std08 06-11163

Data Base Name:
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Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-47.71  S-47.71

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-39.76  S-39.76

 SCT Medium:  P-43.74  S-43.74

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-51.69  S-51.69

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-47.71  S-47.71

 SCT Large Vet:      P-43.74  S-43.74

Start TIme:    03:57 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    03:57 PM

 Distance:     169.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 20

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Gryphon Labrador RetrieverChris Eicher SStd20+ 02-01164

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor SStd20+ 06-04379

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 5.330.0031.73 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01566

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 5.090.0033.21 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 03-11029

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 5.040.0033.53 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 05-01565

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 3.903.6243.38 3.62 0 -/4Std20+ 3D156

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.9553.0542.81 3.05 50 -/5Std20+ 04-11060

Elite P Elite P20 20

Lucas All American Andrea Lengi SStd20 05-07327

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 5.1610.0032.77 0.00 10 -/1Std20 06-03363

Elite P Elite P16 16

Magic Shetland SheepdogDebra Alvarez SStd16 02-04292

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha EStd16 04-05368

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 4.420.0038.21 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-03334

Elite S Elite S16 16

Toby All American Pam Klomp 4.160.0040.63 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-11131

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 3.1559.8553.59 9.85 50 -/2Std16 06-10340

Elite P Elite P12 12

Griffey Jack Russel TerrierKaren Merriman SStd12 04-01251

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman SStd12 04-01250

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 3.910.0043.25 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-06210

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 10NT 0 10 -/2Std12 1B141

Elite S Elite S12 12

Winston All American Donna Argenio 3.680.0045.94 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B646

Elite P Elite P08 08

Poppy Bichon Frise Carolyn Myers SStd08 01-22689

Data Base Name:
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Open Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-54.08  S-54.08

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-45.07  S-45.07

 SCT Medium:  P-49.58  S-49.58

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-58.59  S-58.59

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-54.08  S-54.08

 SCT Large Vet:      P-49.58  S-49.58

Start TIme:    04:13 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    04:15 PM

 Distance:     169.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 9

Breed 

Open Run 2

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers EStd20+ 04-03799

Elmo Boxer Robyn Ginther 3.375.1450.21 5.14 0 -/1Std20+ 04-05052

Jerry Golden Retriever Susan Palius 4.4410.0038.06 0.00 10 -/2Std20+ 07-06396

Open S Open S20 20

Meara Labrador RetrieverJodi Snyder 4.7210.0035.82 0.00 10 -/1Std20 05-10218

Open P Open P16 16

Gypsy Shetland SheepdogJanet Rodgers 4.550.0037.15 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-10349

Chase Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 4.160.0040.65 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 01-23947

Tammy Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 3.3610.6950.27 0.69 10 -/3Std16 03-07851

Open S Open S16 16

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 3.420.0049.45 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-12139

Open S Open S12 12

Reggie Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman SStd12 06-05251

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-62.4  S-62.4

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-52.  S-52.

 SCT Medium:  P-57.2  S-57.2

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-67.6  S-67.6

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-62.4  S-62.4

 SCT Large Vet:      P-57.2  S-57.2

Start TIme:    04:38 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    04:44 PM

 Distance:     169.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 34

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother SStd20+ 06-11156

Novice P Novice P20 20

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock SStd20 05-06334

Novice S Novice S20 20

Emmett All American Jodi Snyder EStd20 07-06202

Allie American Pit Bull TerrierLisa Dailey SStd20 07-07014

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey EStd20 04-11018

DJ Border Collie Judith Heishin 3.0320.0055.86 0.00 20 -/1Vet20 06/10140

Novice P Novice P16 16

Yogi All American Michelle Young SStd16 07-11205

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 04-12012

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge SStd16 07-04420

Ditto All American Leslie Burgard 3.7210.0045.37 0.00 10 -/1Std16 07-03372

Corey Shetland SheepdogDiane Whitehill 3.7720.0044.83 0.00 20 -/2Std16 08-01395

Novice S Novice S16 16

Hobbes Labrador RetrieverVictoria Acker EStd16 07-10301

Roxie Rottweiler Diane Gilliam SStd16 07-02814

Angel Golden Retriever Patricia Keilholtz SStd16 04-03714

Sampson Samoyed Kim Roberts 3.820.0044.25 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-04213

Autumn Aust. Shepherd Misty Pitrovich 3.510.0048.15 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-10249

Ace Jack Russell TerrierMelissa Graham 4.7910.0035.25 0.00 10 -/3Std16 04-05698

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.5210.0047.98 0.00 10 -/4Std16 04-11746

Icarus Labrador RetrieverGwen Carr 2.4810.8168.01 10.81 0 -/5Std16 06-03194

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers 2.0943.7780.97 23.77 20 -/6Std16 07-06332

Novice P Novice P12 12

Coke Cockapoo Jill Norsworthy SStd12 05-10347

Novice S Novice S12 12

Parker Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields EStd12 01-22652

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 3.890.0043.50 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-08228

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-62.4  S-62.4

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-52.  S-52.

 SCT Medium:  P-57.2  S-57.2

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-67.6  S-67.6

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-62.4  S-62.4

 SCT Large Vet:      P-57.2  S-57.2

Start TIme:    04:38 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    04:44 PM

 Distance:     169.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 34

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Yogi Cocker Spaniel Darlene Galloway 3.780.0044.69 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 05-11143

Zoe Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.230.0052.28 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 03-04128

Mandy Miniature SchnauzerSherry Porter 2.840.0059.46 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std12 07-01179

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 2.3529.4371.83 9.43 20 -/5Std12 07-01266

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey 3.9630.0042.73 0.00 30 -/6Std12 06-08060

Novice P Novice P08 08

Junior All American Donna Argenio 2.0689.4681.86 19.46 70 -/1Std08 07-03504

Novice S Novice S08 08

Andy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields EStd08 06-05162

Kayla West Highland White TerriCarole Lee Reich SVet08 05-10521

Travis Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.010.0056.17 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05163

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.456.6669.06 6.66 0 -/2Std08 04-10072

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 3.0630.0055.14 0.00 30 -/3Std08 06-11163

Data Base Name:
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Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-39.6  S-39.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-33.  S-33.

 SCT Medium:  P-36.3  S-36.3

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-42.9  S-42.9

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-39.6  S-39.6

 SCT Large Vet:      P-36.3  S-36.3

Start TIme:    08:14 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    08:14 AM

 Distance:     165.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 26

Breed 

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey EStd20+ 05-01566

Gryphon Labrador RetrieverChris Eicher 6.280.0026.27 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 02-01164

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 5.780.0028.56 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 03-11029

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 5.710.0028.88 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 06-04379

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 5.4120.0030.50 0.00 20 -/4Std20+ 3D156

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.5723.0736.07 3.07 20 -/5Std20+ 04-11060

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 7.7240.0021.37 0.00 40 -/6Std20+ 05-01565

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 5.3440.0030.91 0.00 40 -/7Std20+ 02-06484

Elite P Elite P20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 7.410.0022.28 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-03363

Lucas All American Andrea Lengi 6.550.0025.18 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 05-07327

Elite S Elite S20 20

Meara Labrador RetrieverJodi Snyder 5.120.0032.22 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-10218

Elite P Elite P16 16

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 6.550.0025.20 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 6.360.0025.94 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-12012

Chase Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 4.610.0035.82 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 01-23947

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 5.3510.0030.82 0.00 10 -/4Std16 04-03334

Elite S Elite S16 16

Aja Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.730.0028.78 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 01-22193

Toby All American Pam Klomp 4.870.0033.90 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 05-11131

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 4.780.0034.55 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 06-10340

Elite P Elite P12 12

Zoe sheltie Debra Alvarez SStd12 04-10252

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha EStd12 1B141

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 5.480.0030.09 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-06210

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 5.290.0031.17 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 04-01250

Griffey Jack Russel TerrierKaren Merriman 4.400.0037.52 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 04-01251

Elite S Elite S12 12

Data Base Name:
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Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-39.6  S-39.6

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-33.  S-33.

 SCT Medium:  P-36.3  S-36.3

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-42.9  S-42.9

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-39.6  S-39.6

 SCT Large Vet:      P-36.3  S-36.3

Start TIme:    08:14 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    08:14 AM

 Distance:     165.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 26

Breed 

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Parker Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 5.340.0030.89 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 01-22652

Winston All American Donna Argenio 4.410.0037.39 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 1B646

Elite P Elite P08 08

Poppy Bichon Frise Carolyn Myers 5.180.0031.88 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 01-22689

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-44.  S-44.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-36.67  S-36.67

 SCT Medium:  P-40.34  S-40.34

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-47.67  S-47.67

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-44.  S-44.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.34  S-40.34

Start TIme:    08:46 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    08:46 AM

 Distance:     165.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 12

Breed 

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 5.610.0029.42 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-09025

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 5.330.0030.93 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-03799

Elmo Boxer Robyn Ginther 5.170.0031.91 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 04-05052

Jerry Golden Retriever Susan Palius 4.800.0034.36 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 07-06396

Open S Open S20 20

Lager Aust. Shepherd Bonnie Golla 5.000.0032.99 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-10128

Open P Open P16 16

Ditto All American Leslie Burgard 6.160.0026.80 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-03372

Tammy Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 4.330.0038.15 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 03-07851

Open S Open S16 16

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 5.600.0029.48 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-12139

Ace Jack Russell TerrierMelissa Graham 4.2510.0038.81 0.00 10 -/2Std16 04-05698

Open S Open S12 12

Yogi Cocker Spaniel Darlene Galloway 4.580.0036.03 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-11143

Reggie Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 3.187.9651.96 7.96 0 -/2Std12 06-05251

Open S Open S08 08

Andy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 5.130.0032.16 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05162

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-49.5  S-49.5

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.25  S-41.25

 SCT Medium:  P-45.38  S-45.38

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-53.63  S-53.63

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-49.5  S-49.5

 SCT Large Vet:      P-45.38  S-45.38

Start TIme:    09:05 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    09:17 AM

 Distance:     165.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 37

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother SStd20+ 06-11156

Pike All American Tracy Robinson 5.360.0030.78 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 07-07294

Novice P Novice P20 20

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.5010.0036.69 0.00 10 -/1Std20 05-06334

Novice S Novice S20 20

Emmett All American Jodi Snyder EStd20 07-06202

Venture Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 5.210.0031.69 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 07-07089

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey 4.810.0034.28 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 04-11018

Spirit Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 4.430.0037.24 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20 4C639

Stoli Labrador RetrieverChris Eicher 4.260.0038.71 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20 03-06402

Novice P Novice P16 16

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge EStd16 07-04420

Yogi All American Michelle Young 2.9850.0755.45 10.07 40 -/1Std16 07-11205

Novice S Novice S16 16

Angel Golden Retriever Patricia Keilholtz SStd16 04-03714

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 4.140.0039.83 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11747

Icarus Labrador RetrieverGwen Carr 4.040.0040.86 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-03194

Autumn Aust. Shepherd Misty Pitrovich 3.900.0042.26 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 07-10249

Hobbes Labrador RetrieverVictoria Acker 3.880.0042.55 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 07-10301

Roxie Rottweiler Diane Gilliam 3.373.5748.95 3.57 0 -/5Std16 07-02814

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.9910.0041.38 0.00 10 -/6Std16 04-11746

Yoda Blue Heeler Amy Holmes 3.5910.5245.90 0.52 10 -/7Std16 06-01037

Sampson Samoyed Kim Roberts 4.0220.0041.09 0.00 20 -/8Std16 06-04213

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers 2.1352.1677.54 32.16 20 -/9Std16 07-06332

Novice P Novice P12 12

Coke Cockapoo Jill Norsworthy 3.5810.0046.05 0.00 10 -/1Std12 05-10347

Novice S Novice S12 12

Ozzie Havanese Venita Truhan SStd12 1B164

Riley Lakeland Terrier Melissa Graham SStd12 04-05697

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-49.5  S-49.5

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.25  S-41.25

 SCT Medium:  P-45.38  S-45.38

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-53.63  S-53.63

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-49.5  S-49.5

 SCT Large Vet:      P-45.38  S-45.38

Start TIme:    09:05 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    09:17 AM

 Distance:     165.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 37

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 4.420.0037.35 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-08228

Zoe Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 4.020.0041.08 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 03-04128

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 3.800.0043.47 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 07-01266

Teddy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 2.809.4558.95 9.45 0 -/4Std12 01-22650

Mandy Miniature SchnauzerSherry Porter 3.2411.3650.86 1.36 10 -/5Std12 07-01179

Novice P Novice P08 08

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 3.520.0046.82 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 04-11143

Junior All American Donna Argenio 2.0730.2179.71 30.21 0 -/2Std08 07-03504

Mercedes West Highland White TerriStephanie Capkovic 2.0949.5379.03 29.53 20 -/3Std08 07-11320

Novice S Novice S08 08

Empress All American Jennifer Nowak SStd08 07-09314

Kayla West Highland White TerriCarole Lee Reich SVet08 05-10521

Ernie Yorkshire Terrier Marian Fulcomer 3.940.0041.84 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 04-11072

Travis Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 2.995.6755.17 5.67 0 -/2Std08 06-05163

Ben Cavalier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 2.5814.3463.84 14.34 0 -/3Std08 07-02810

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.9536.4355.93 6.43 30 -/4Std08 06-11163

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-37.68  S-37.68

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-31.4  S-31.4

 SCT Medium:  P-34.54  S-34.54

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.82  S-40.82

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-37.68  S-37.68

 SCT Large Vet:      P-34.54  S-34.54

Start TIme:    10:09 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    10:22 AM

 Distance:     157.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 23

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor SStd20+ 06-04379

Gryphon Labrador RetrieverChris Eicher 6.050.0025.94 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 02-01164

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 5.940.0026.42 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 05-01565

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 5.920.0026.54 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 03-11029

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 5.860.0026.79 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 3D156

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 3.918.7940.19 8.79 0 -/5Std20+ 05-01566

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.7311.8233.22 1.82 10 -/6Std20+ 04-11060

Elite P Elite P20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss EStd20 06-03363

Lucas All American Andrea Lengi 5.8610.0026.79 0.00 10 -/1Std20 05-07327

Elite S Elite S20 20

Meara Labrador RetrieverJodi Snyder 4.940.3931.79 0.39 0 -/1Std20 05-10218

Elite P Elite P16 16

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 5.950.0026.39 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-03334

Chase Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 5.050.0031.09 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 01-23947

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.6510.0027.78 0.00 10 -/3Std16 04-05368

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 4.6110.0034.06 0.00 10 -/4Std16 04-12012

Elite S Elite S16 16

Toby All American Pam Klomp 4.810.0032.66 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-11131

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 4.660.0033.69 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-10340

Elite P Elite P12 12

Griffey Jack Russel TerrierKaren Merriman EStd12 04-01251

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 5.240.0029.94 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-06210

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.330.0036.22 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 1B141

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 4.210.0037.32 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 04-01250

Elite S Elite S12 12

Parker Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 5.330.0029.48 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 01-22652

Winston All American Donna Argenio 3.882.7640.44 2.76 0 -/2Std12 1B646

Elite P Elite P08 08

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-37.68  S-37.68

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-31.4  S-31.4

 SCT Medium:  P-34.54  S-34.54

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.82  S-40.82

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-37.68  S-37.68

 SCT Large Vet:      P-34.54  S-34.54

Start TIme:    10:09 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    10:22 AM

 Distance:     157.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 23

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Poppy Bichon Frise Carolyn Myers 4.980.0031.51 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 01-22689

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Open Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-41.87  S-41.87

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-34.89  S-34.89

 SCT Medium:  P-38.38  S-38.38

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-45.36  S-45.36

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-41.87  S-41.87

 SCT Large Vet:      P-38.38  S-38.38

Start TIme:    10:24 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    10:41 AM

 Distance:     157.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 12

Breed 

Open Run 2

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Jerry Golden Retriever Susan Palius 4.820.0032.55 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 07-06396

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 4.5810.0034.31 0.00 10 -/2Std20+ 04-09025

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 4.1612.8837.77 2.88 10 -/3Std20+ 04-03799

Open S Open S20 20

Lager Aust. Shepherd Bonnie Golla EStd20 06-10128

Open P Open P16 16

Ditto All American Leslie Burgard 6.050.0025.94 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-03372

Gypsy Shetland SheepdogJanet Rodgers 5.460.0028.78 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-10349

Tammy Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 4.140.0037.94 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 03-07851

Open S Open S16 16

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 4.600.0034.14 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-12139

Ace Jack Russell TerrierMelissa Graham 4.8330.0032.49 0.00 30 -/2Std16 04-05698

Open S Open S12 12

Yogi Cocker Spaniel Darlene Galloway 4.550.0034.51 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-11143

Reggie Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 4.410.0035.62 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 06-05251

Open S Open S08 08

Andy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 5.520.0028.43 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05162

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-47.1  S-47.1

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-39.25  S-39.25

 SCT Medium:  P-43.18  S-43.18

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-51.03  S-51.03

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-47.1  S-47.1

 SCT Large Vet:      P-43.18  S-43.18

Start TIme:    10:42 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    10:50 AM

 Distance:     157.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 30

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother SStd20+ 06-11156

Novice P Novice P20 20

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.790.0032.75 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-06334

Novice S Novice S20 20

Emmett All American Jodi Snyder EStd20 07-06202

Jake American Staffordshire TeJean Harvey 4.830.0032.50 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 04-11018

Stoli Labrador RetrieverChris Eicher 4.280.0036.67 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 03-06402

Novice P Novice P16 16

Yogi All American Michelle Young EStd16 07-11205

Lakota Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge SStd16 07-04420

Corey Shetland SheepdogDiane Whitehill 5.660.0027.74 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 08-01395

Novice S Novice S16 16

Scamper Jack Russell TerrierCheyenne Myers EStd16 07-06332

Yoda Blue Heeler Amy Holmes EStd16 06-01037

Angel Golden Retriever Patricia Keilholtz SStd16 04-03714

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 4.790.0032.80 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11746

Hobbes Labrador RetrieverVictoria Acker 4.300.0036.55 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-10301

Autumn Aust. Shepherd Misty Pitrovich 4.020.0039.07 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 07-10249

Icarus Labrador RetrieverGwen Carr 3.970.0039.59 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 06-03194

Sampson Samoyed Kim Roberts 3.5011.6444.82 1.64 10 -/5Std16 06-04213

Roxie Rottweiler Diane Gilliam 2.6236.6959.87 16.69 20 -/6Std16 07-02814

Novice P Novice P12 12

Coke Cockapoo Jill Norsworthy 4.210.0037.25 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-10347

Novice S Novice S12 12

Riley Lakeland Terrier Melissa Graham SStd12 04-05697

Ozzie Havanese Venita Truhan SStd12 1B164

Buster Yorkshire Terrier Kaelea Fulcomer 4.350.0036.07 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-08228

Zoe Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 4.110.0038.18 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 03-04128

Teddy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.103.6050.70 3.60 0 -/3Std12 01-22650

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-47.1  S-47.1

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-39.25  S-39.25

 SCT Medium:  P-43.18  S-43.18

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-51.03  S-51.03

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-47.1  S-47.1

 SCT Large Vet:      P-43.18  S-43.18

Start TIme:    10:42 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    10:50 AM

 Distance:     157.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 30

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 2.9516.2053.30 6.20 10 -/4Std12 07-01266

Mandy Miniature SchnauzerSherry Porter 2.7919.2356.33 9.23 10 -/5Std12 07-01179

Novice P Novice P08 08

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 2.956.2053.30 6.20 0 -/1Std08 04-11143

Junior All American Donna Argenio 2.3519.6666.76 19.66 0 -/2Std08 07-03504

Novice S Novice S08 08

Travis Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.024.8551.95 4.85 0 -/1Std08 06-05163

Joyce West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.9526.1753.27 6.17 20 -/2Std08 06-11163

Ben Cavalier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 2.0230.7177.81 30.71 0 -/3Std08 07-02810

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-43.8  S-43.8

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-36.5  S-36.5

 SCT Medium:  P-40.15  S-40.15

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-47.45  S-47.45

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-43.8  S-43.8

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.15  S-40.15

Start TIme:    11:27 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    11:30 AM

 Distance:     146.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 16

Breed 

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 4.740.0030.81 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01565

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.580.0031.85 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-11060

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 4.460.0032.75 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 03-11029

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 4.200.0034.79 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std20+ 3D156

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 3.406.4242.92 6.42 0 -/5Std20+ 05-01566

Elite P Elite P20 20

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 5.280.0027.65 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-03363

Lucas All American Andrea Lengi 4.850.0030.13 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 05-07327

Elite P Elite P16 16

Tara All American Debra Alvarez SStd16 04-05237

Magic Shetland SheepdogDebra Alvarez SStd16 02-04292

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 5.150.0028.34 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 3.880.0037.64 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-03334

Chase Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 4.0920.0035.68 0.00 20 -/3Std16 01-23947

Elite P Elite P12 12

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha EStd12 1B141

Zoe sheltie Debra Alvarez SStd12 04-10252

Elite S Elite S12 12

Parker Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 4.360.0033.48 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 01-22652

Elite P Elite P08 08

Poppy Bichon Frise Carolyn Myers 4.070.0035.90 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 01-22689

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-50.05  S-50.05

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.71  S-41.71

 SCT Medium:  P-45.88  S-45.88

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-54.22  S-54.22

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-50.05  S-50.05

 SCT Large Vet:      P-45.88  S-45.88

Start TIme:    11:57 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    12:01 PM

 Distance:     146.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 14

Breed 

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother SStd20+ 06-11156

Beezer Border Collie Janet Rodgers 4.240.0034.46 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 02-06484

Jerry Golden Retriever Susan Palius 4.130.0035.33 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 07-06396

Elmo Boxer Robyn Ginther 4.040.0036.14 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 04-05052

Pike All American Tracy Robinson 3.065.9347.64 5.93 0 -/4Std20+ 07-07294

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 3.056.2247.93 6.22 0 -/5Std20+ 04-03799

Open P Open P20 20

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 4.380.0033.37 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-06334

Open S Open S20 20

Meara Labrador RetrieverJodi Snyder 3.184.1945.90 4.19 0 -/1Std20 05-10218

Open P Open P16 16

Tammy Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 3.670.0039.74 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 03-07851

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 4.0420.0036.13 0.00 20 -/2Std16 04-12012

Open P Open P12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 2.6425.2055.25 5.20 20 -/1Std12 05-06210

Open S Open S12 12

Reggie Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman EStd12 06-05251

Winston All American Donna Argenio 2.635.4355.48 5.43 0 -/1Std12 1B646

Open S Open S08 08

Andy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 4.470.0032.64 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05162

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-58.4  S-58.4

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.67  S-48.67

 SCT Medium:  P-53.54  S-53.54

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-63.27  S-63.27

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-58.4  S-58.4

 SCT Large Vet:      P-53.54  S-53.54

Start TIme:    11:27 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    11:27 AM

 Distance:     146.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 30

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 3.160.0046.18 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-09025

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 4.2960.0034.04 0.00 60 -/2Std20+ 06-04379

Novice S Novice S20 20

Jose Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 4.140.0035.25 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 08-01279

Venture Labrador RetrieverJoanne Baum 4.030.0036.27 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 07-07089

Lager Aust. Shepherd Bonnie Golla 2.3344.1062.77 14.10 30 -/3Std20 06-10128

Novice P Novice P16 16

Yogi All American Michelle Young 4.070.0035.87 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-11205

Novice S Novice S16 16

Angel Golden Retriever Patricia Keilholtz SStd16 04-03714

Toby All American Pam Klomp 3.950.0036.97 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-11131

Sampson Samoyed Kim Roberts 3.690.0039.57 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-04213

Autumn Aust. Shepherd Misty Pitrovich 3.460.0042.18 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 07-10249

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 2.930.0049.88 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 04-11746

Tori English Springer SpanielWendy Basehore 2.860.0051.10 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std16 07-12270

Roxie Rottweiler Diane Gilliam 2.730.0053.53 0.00 0 Q-10/6Std16 07-02814

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 2.631.9955.53 1.99 0 -/7Std16 06-12139

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 2.632.0755.61 2.07 0 -/8Std16 06-10340

Hobbes Labrador RetrieverVictoria Acker 2.592.9156.45 2.91 0 -/9Std16 07-10301

Icarus Labrador RetrieverGwen Carr 2.573.3456.88 3.34 0 -/10Std16 06-03194

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 2.7710.0052.68 0.00 10 -/11Std16 04-11747

Novice P Novice P12 12

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman 4.630.0031.51 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 04-01250

Coke Cockapoo Jill Norsworthy 3.510.0041.55 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 05-10347

Novice S Novice S12 12

Punky Jack Russell TerrierCarole Lee Reich SVet12 01-24097

Zoe Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.710.0039.34 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 03-04128

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 3.000.0048.67 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 07-01266

Teddy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 2.860.0051.07 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 01-22650

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines



Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-58.4  S-58.4

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.67  S-48.67

 SCT Medium:  P-53.54  S-53.54

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-63.27  S-63.27

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-58.4  S-58.4

 SCT Large Vet:      P-53.54  S-53.54

Start TIme:    11:27 AM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    11:27 AM

 Distance:     146.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 30

Breed 

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Yogi Cocker Spaniel Darlene Galloway 2.800.0052.21 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std12 05-11143

Novice P Novice P08 08

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 2.334.2862.68 4.28 0 -/1Std08 04-11143

Novice S Novice S08 08

Travis Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 2.780.0052.58 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-05163

Tiger Yorkshire Terrier Stephanie Capkovic 2.760.0052.98 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 01-22318

Cuss West Highland White TerStephanie Capkovic 2.159.5367.93 9.53 0 -/3Std08 04-10072

Ben Cavalier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 1.4343.51101.91 43.51 0 -/4Std08 07-02810

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb
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Elite Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-43.8  S-43.8

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-36.5  S-36.5

 SCT Medium:  P-40.15  S-40.15

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-47.45  S-47.45

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-43.8  S-43.8

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.15  S-40.15

Start TIme:    12:41 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    12:42 PM

 Distance:     146.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 15

Breed 

Elite Run 2

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Mojo Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 4.490.0032.53 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 05-01565

Shelby Border Collie Patricia Hollern 4.320.0033.81 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 03-11029

Luxx Doberman PinscherNicole Bailey 3.534.8641.36 4.86 0 -/3Std20+ 05-01566

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 3.465.7042.20 5.70 0 -/4Std20+ 3D156

Chance Border Collie Cindy Peacock 2.2458.7265.22 28.72 30 -/5Std20+ 04-11060

Elite P Elite P20 20

Lucas All American Andrea Lengi 4.690.0031.14 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-07327

Trae Border Collie Paula Goss 4.540.0032.16 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 06-03363

Elite P Elite P16 16

Magic Shetland SheepdogDebra Alvarez SStd16 02-04292

Tara All American Debra Alvarez SStd16 04-05237

Piper Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.930.0029.64 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05368

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 4.470.0032.69 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-03334

Chase Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 4.000.0036.52 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 01-23947

Elite P Elite P12 12

Maddie Shetland SheepdogPat & Tom Moloney-Ha 4.250.0034.32 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1B141

Elite S Elite S12 12

Parker Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.480.0041.97 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 01-22652

Elite P Elite P08 08

Poppy Bichon Frise Carolyn Myers SStd08 01-22689

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb
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Open Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-50.05  S-50.05

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.71  S-41.71

 SCT Medium:  P-45.88  S-45.88

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-54.22  S-54.22

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-50.05  S-50.05

 SCT Large Vet:      P-45.88  S-45.88

Start TIme:    01:13 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    01:15 PM

 Distance:     146.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 14

Breed 

Open Run 2

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Phantom Border Collie Beth Strother SStd20+ 06-11156

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 4.050.0036.01 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-03799

Jerry Golden Retriever Susan Palius 3.560.0041.05 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 07-06396

Elmo Boxer Robyn Ginther 3.312.4344.14 2.43 0 -/3Std20+ 04-05052

Pike All American Tracy Robinson 3.006.9148.62 6.91 0 -/4Std20+ 07-07294

Open P Open P20 20

Gracie Border Collie Cindy Peacock 3.371.6443.35 1.64 0 -/1Std20 05-06334

Open S Open S20 20

Meara Labrador RetrieverJodi Snyder 3.800.0038.39 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-10218

Open P Open P16 16

Tammy Shetland SheepdogLucille Maczis 3.390.0043.10 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 03-07851

Gypsy Shetland SheepdogJanet Rodgers 3.5710.0040.91 0.00 10 -/2Std16 04-10349

Zuki Pointer/Beagle Keith & Jennifer Menge 3.8430.0038.06 0.00 30 -/3Std16 04-12012

Open P Open P12 12

Kylie Beagle/Jack RusselKeith & Jennifer Menge 2.782.4152.46 2.41 0 -/1Std12 05-06210

Open S Open S12 12

Reggie Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman EStd12 06-05251

Winston All American Donna Argenio 2.439.9860.03 9.98 0 -/1Std12 1B646

Open S Open S08 08

Andy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 2.8351.5551.60 1.55 50 -/1Std08 06-05162

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT-02-2008.mdb
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Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-58.4  S-58.4

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.67  S-48.67

 SCT Medium:  P-53.54  S-53.54

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-63.27  S-63.27

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-58.4  S-58.4

 SCT Large Vet:      P-53.54  S-53.54

Start TIme:    01:21 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    01:29 PM

 Distance:     146.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 27

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Natasha American StaghoundLisa Hetzel 2.578.1456.81 8.14 0 -/1Std20+ 04-09025

Boomer Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 4.0160.0036.44 0.00 60 -/2Std20+ 06-04379

Novice S Novice S20 20

Allie American Pit Bull TerrierLisa Dailey SStd20 07-07014

Novice P Novice P16 16

Corey Shetland SheepdogDiane Whitehill 3.6330.0040.25 0.00 30 -/1Std16 08-01395

Yogi All American Michelle Young 3.6750.0039.81 0.00 50 -/2Std16 07-11205

Novice S Novice S16 16

Angel Golden Retriever Patricia Keilholtz SStd16 04-03714

Autumn Aust. Shepherd Misty Pitrovich 3.750.0038.95 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-10249

Dudley Golden Retriever Jayne & Eric Secor 3.580.0040.83 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-12139

Roxie Rottweiler Diane Gilliam 3.550.0041.07 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 07-02814

Sampson Samoyed Kim Roberts 3.400.0042.91 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 06-04213

Toby All American Pam Klomp 3.210.0045.54 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std16 05-11131

Icarus Labrador RetrieverGwen Carr 2.720.0953.63 0.09 0 -/6Std16 06-03194

Maizie Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 2.5413.8557.39 3.85 10 -/7Std16 04-11746

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 1.8027.7581.29 27.75 0 -/8Std16 04-11747

Hobbes Labrador RetrieverVictoria Acker 2.2232.2565.79 12.25 20 -/9Std16 07-10301

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 2.0956.2769.81 16.27 40 -/10Std16 06-10340

Novice P Novice P12 12

Willowby Jack Russell TerrierKaren Merriman EStd12 04-01250

Coke Cockapoo Jill Norsworthy 2.860.0050.98 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-10347

Novice S Novice S12 12

Jazz Staffordshire Bull TerrieJean Harvey EStd12 06-08060

Yogi Cocker Spaniel Darlene Galloway 3.860.0037.79 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-11143

Zoe Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 3.400.0042.97 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 03-04128

Teddy Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 2.431.6060.00 1.60 0 -/3Std12 01-22650

Jerry Cavelier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 1.6749.1987.59 29.19 20 -/4Std12 07-01266

Novice P Novice P08 08

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 2

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-58.4  S-58.4

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-48.67  S-48.67

 SCT Medium:  P-53.54  S-53.54

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class February 24, 2008

 SCT Small Vet:     P-63.27  S-63.27

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-58.4  S-58.4

 SCT Large Vet:      P-53.54  S-53.54

Start TIme:    01:21 PM

Judges Name:    Sarah Fix

Stop TIme:    01:29 PM

 Distance:     146.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs: 27

Breed 

Novice Run 2

Place

Bonus

Kiwi Austrailian Terrier Leslie Hoy 2.159.5567.95 9.55 0 -/1Std08 04-11143

Novice S Novice S08 08

Tiger Yorkshire Terrier Stephanie Capkovic 3.020.0048.38 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 01-22318

Travis Shetland SheepdogJoan Shields 2.305.1363.53 5.13 0 -/2Std08 06-05163

Ben Cavalier King Charles SpaJoanne Bast 1.9516.5974.99 16.59 0 -/3Std08 07-02810

Data Base Name:
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